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CARMLS Real Estate Information
Sales Closed by Area for Sept 2020

Median
Sold $$

$107,750
$124,750
$129,700

$67,025
$51,500
$51,000

$161,750
$228,500
$219,500

$88,700
$74,000
$110,000

$166,500
$167,000
$176,775

$72,000
$121,000
$159,900

$156,750
$155,000
$195,000

$145,875
$165,200
$190,500

$110,000
$134,500
$153,000

$146,000
$100,000
$132,500

Single Family Residential

Avg Apx Avg List

SQFT

2026
1823
1621

1564
1743
1478

2099
2112
2183

1775
1790
1880

1889
1857
2045

1396
2205
1793

1950
1943
1988

1781
1748
1979

1700
1884
1738

1881
1630
1792

Price

$128,963
$136,435
$128,983

$73,975
$65,416
$55,225

$220,305
$255,909
$263,137

$124,550
$119,344
$138,454

$192,540
$180,681
$214,809

$72,500
$139,880
$172,263

$195,614
$207,144
$264,940

$152,500
$170,765
$195,303

$131,252
$155,847
$170,732

$161,305
$118,200
$153,850

LP$/Apx Avg Sold

SQFT

$66
$70
$78

$45
$35
$41

$99
$118
$118

$82
$69
$74

$98
$95
$104

$52
$59
$100

$97
$102
$134

$83
$92
$99

$74
$81
$99

$81
$75
$82

Price

$121,416
$128,675
$127,511

$79,987
$62,416
$48,750

$207,019
$241,236
$254,708

$122,187
$113,705
$134,040

$188,271
$178,280
$210,795

$72,000
$133,340
$160,891

$186,291
$201,318
$251,024

$150,169
$167,505
$191,810

$127,198
$151,050
$168,215

$155,870
$114,379
$146,494

$/Apx
SQFT

$62
$65
$76

$50
$32
$38

$93
$110
$115

$81
$66
$71

$96
$94
$102

$52
$56
$93

$92
$99
$126

$82
$90
$97

$72
$78
$97

$78
$72
$78

%SP/LP

94%
94%
99%

108%
95%
88%

94%
94%
97%

98%
95%
97%

98%
99%
98%

99%
95%
93%

95%
97%
95%

98%
98%
98%

97%
97%
99%

97%
97%
95%

Avg
DOM

39
91
48

17
19
121

147
104
86

66
52
137

44
34
31

107
201
89

86
50
63

63
65
34

61
42
17

50
34
77



Year &

Time

#

County Range Sold

Izard
2018
2019
2020

Jefferson
2018
2019
2020

Lonoke
2018
2019
2020

Perry
2018
2019
2020

Polk
2018
2019
2020

Pulaski
2018
2019
2020

Saline
2018
2019
2020

Sharp
2018
2019
2020

Van Buren
2018
2019
2020

White
2018
2019
2020

Area 163
2018
2019
2020

Area 164
2018
2019
2020

Sept
Sept
Sept

Sept
Sept
Sept

Sept
Sept
Sept

Sept
Sept
Sept

Sept
Sept
Sept

Sept
Sept
Sept

Sept
Sept
Sept

Sept
Sept
Sept

Sept
Sept
Sept

Sept
Sept
Sept

Sept
Sept
Sept

Sept
Sept
Sept

[62(e)

36
23
a7

103
129
162

N

18
23
40

399
505
609

140
188
265

15
17
25

19
12
32

59
72
80

19
38
44

24
21
32

Median  Avg Apx
Sold $$ SQFT

$145,000 2252
$70,600 1448
$122,000 2045

$59,450 1594
$117,500 1907
$98,000 1745

$147,000 1696
$157,500 1899
$160,000 1865

$155,000 1545
$83,250 1508
$73,250 1603

$94,912 1662
$115,000 1907
$138,000 1827

$159,710 1939
$165,000 2029
$180,000 2049

$172,750 1876
$165,845 1884
$201,000 2057

$45,000 1544
$75,000 1696
$84,900 1749

$60,000 1524
$57,450 1541
$125,950 1782

$140,000 1804
$133,625 1771
$151,250 1928

Avg List LP$/Apx Avg Sold $/Apx
Price  SQFT Price SQFT

$174,677 $78 $163,822 $73
$71,440 $55  $69,047 $53
$152,807 $73 $149,821 $72

$74,608 $42  $69,690 $40
$131,565 $65 $124,006 $61
$115,628 $64 $111,187 $61

$156,012 $89 $153,544 $87
$184,172 $69 $179,695 $93
$189,294 $101 $168,788 $99

$168,966 $111  $165,633 $109
$99,199 $68  $91,382 $62
$112,633 $70 $110,408 $69

$119,112 $75 $113,106 $71
$150,421 $84 $138,404 $77
$172,435 $92 $161,545 $86
$195,602 $94 $189,716 $91

$210,324 $98 $204,246 $95
$232,516 $108 $227,623 $106

$182,382 $94 $177,776 $92
$198,489 $102 $194,946 $100
$234,019 $111 $231,733 $110

$78,020 $48  $71,183 $44
$93,855 $52  $91,240 $50
$120,732 $63 $114,930 $60

$109,863 $63 $102,431 $57

$176,529 $73 $144,400 $64
$160,681 $84 $154,285 $80
$151,747 $83 $144,532 $79
$155,012 $85 $150,470 $83
$182,170 $92 $178,288 $90

Hot Springs Village - Fountain Lake School District

$175,000 2050
$230,750 2182
$268,000 2535

Hot Springs
$112,000 1751
$113,900 1627
$152,450 1765

$214,405 $103 $207,021 $99
$247,297 $111 $239,065 $108
$338,220 $129 $331,911 $127

Village - Jessieville School District

$127,757 $73 $124,170 $71
$127,804 $81 $122,995 $78
$157,216 $90 $154,725 $89

%SP/LP

94%
97%
98%

93%
94%
96%

98%
98%
89%

98%
92%
98%

95%
92%
94%

97%
97%
98%

97%
98%
99%

91%
91%
91%

93%
82%
96%

95%
97%
98%

97%
97%
98%

97%
96%
98%

Avg
DOM

191
120
93

81
59
72

47
51
24

190
31
48

161
120
158

51
52
31

47
39
33

130
284
64

171
85
108

76
57
42

35
58
77

47
48
55



Year &

Time

#

County Range Sold

Clark
2018
2019
2020

Clay
2018
2019
2020

Cleburne
2018
2019
2020

Conway
2018
2019
2020

Faulkner
2018
2019
2020

Fulton
2018
2019
2020

Garland
2018
2019
2020

Grant
2018
2019
2020

Greene
2018
2019
2020

Year &

YTD
YTD
YTD

YTD
YTD
YTD

YTD
YTD
YTD

YTD
YTD
YTD

YTD
YTD
YTD

YTD
YTD
YTD

YTD
YTD
YTD

YTD
YTD
YTD

YTD
YTD
YTD

Time

69
86
90

26
28
44

365
339
443

104
126
140

1296
1235
1488

33
54
74

1266
1304
1461

149
149
152

378
396
446

#

County Range Sold

Hot Spring

2018
2019
2020

Izard
2018
2019
2020

YTD
YTD
YTD

YTD
YTD
YTD

170
185
192

83
73
87

CARMLS Real Estate Information
Sales Closed by Area for YTD 2020

Single Family Residential

Median Avg Apx Avg List Avg Sold  $/Apx Avg
LP$/Apx 9

Sold $3$ SQFT Price $IAp Price SQFT WSPILP DOM
SQFT

$120,000 1984 $132,135 $66 $125,862 $63 95% 148

$119,950 1859 $133,670 $70 $127,641 $67 95% 123

$121,250 1864 $136,444 $71 $130,066 $68 95% 94

$63,625 1552 $72,169 $45  $70,093 $44 97% 93
$62,500 1606 $70,428 $43  $66,012 $40 94% 62
$68,750 1783 $94,472 $51  $89,948 $49 95% 73

$145,780 1880 $202,068 $102 $189,784 $96 94% 126
$205,920 1913  $205,920 $102 $192,105 $96 93% 106
$178,700 1990 $230,417 $111 $219,884 $106 95% 112

$91,625 1713 $118,866 $69 $113,833 $67 96% 101
$105,500 1623 $115,971 $72 $114,063 $69 98% 72
$107,000 1822 $133,769 $72 $127,861 $68 96% 92
$157,000 1865 $180,017 $95 $176,282 $93 98% 44
$166,251 1902 $191,582 $98 $188,261 $97 98% 45

$181,350 1949 $207,373 $105 $203,987 $103 98% 36

$98,500 1756 $136,913 $74 $129,380 $70 94% 226
$120,000 1812 $142,043 $81 $136,055 $78 96% 152
$97,500 1691 $138,132 $79 $128,745 $73 93% 170

$156,000 1959 $206,232 $156 $196,623 $152 95% 91
$158,100 1967 $208,177 $101 $199,765 $97 96% 67
$175,000 1992 $233,782 $115 $224,448 $110 96% 65

$136,600 1807 $150,321 $82 $146,727 $80 98% 71
$155,000 1823 $163,746 $88 $160,929 $86 98% 58
$154,100 1840 $166,884 $90 $163,371 $88 98% 54
$124,700 1742 $131,019 $75 $128,260 $72 98% 54
$132,250 1751 $142,023 $80 $137,733 $77 97% 58
$141,950 1766 $155,796 $87 $151,395 $84 97% 48
Median Avg Apx Avg List Avg Sold  $/Apx Avg
LP$/Apx 9
Sold $$ SQFT Price $/Ap Price SQFT WSPILP DOM
SQFT
$112,500 1745 $130,790 $72 $126,109 $69 96% 79
$113,000 1744 $129,138 $71 $124,598 $68 96% 64
$122,875 1728 $138,366 $77 $134,072 $75 97% 67
$75,500 1779 $109,731 $60 $103,101 $56 94% 165
$90,000 1571 $112,045 $77 $106,586 $73 95% 168
$107,000 1762 $138,021 $77 $131,578 $74 95% 102



Jefferson
2018
2019
2020

Lonoke
2018
2019
2020

Perry
2018
2019
2020

Polk
2018
2019
2020

Pulaski
2018
2019
2020

Saline
2018
2019
2020

Sharp
2018
2019
2020

Van Buren
2018
2019
2020

White
2018
2019
2020

YTD
YTD
YTD

YTD
YTD
YTD

YTD
YTD
YTD

YTD
YTD
YTD

YTD
YTD
YTD

YTD
YTD
YTD

YTD
YTD
YTD

YTD
YTD
YTD

YTD
YTD
YTD

325
329
386

981
1032
1209

45
37
44

163
155
194

4272
4434
4761

1526
1741
1586

174
193
216

141
175
221

595
604
709

$85,000
$100,000
$100,250

$145,000
$154,000
$160,900

$103,500
$91,000
$103,311

$100,000
$104,800
$115,000

$163,000
$166,000
$179,900

$165,000
$172,000
$184,999

$65,250
$75,000
$73,625

$75,000
$80,000
$97,000

$125,000
$129,000
$132,500

1865
1883
1828

1791
1822
1840

1715
1526
1759

1712
1643
1742

1994
2006
2036

1965
1963
2025

1536
1549
1567

1573
1573
1639

1808
1806
1814

$99,176
$113,740
$115,171

$161,623
$172,795
$182,282

$137,183
$122,010
$143,782

$118,519
$128,304
$147,354

$204,996
$210,648
$222,890

$197,500
$202,990
$221,243

$95,940
$101,820
$110,742

$104,661
$123,788
$142,298

$146,340
$151,460
$154,824

$51
$58
$61

$88
$93
$97

$78
$81
$81

$72
$79
$86

$96
$98
$104

$97
$100
$106

$60
$64
$69

$62
$71
$81

$77
$81
$83

$93,775
$108,133
$110,484

$158,077
$169,041
$179,258

$130,511
$107,098
$138,657

$113,384
$120,451
$138,844

$199,311
$204,269
$217,394

$193,345
$198,742
$217,698

$87,686
$95,447
$104,248

$97,255
$115,093
$134,154

$139,988
$146,813
$150,168

$48
$55
$58

$86
$91
$96

$74
$71
$77

$69
$74
$80

$93
$95
$101

$96
$98
$104

$55
$60
$65

$57
$66
$76

$74
$78
$80

95%
95%
96%

98%
98%
98%

95%
88%
96%

96%
94%
94%

97%
97%
98%

98%
98%
98%

91%
94%
94%

93%
93%
94%

96%
97%
97%

83
61
90

51
55
40

124
76
68

172
133
143

55
52
44

50
48
38

200
188
114

141
126
132

72
74
58



Year &
Area

Area 163
2018
2019
2020

Area 164
2018
2019
2020

Time #
Range Sold

YTD 262
YTD 313
YTD 364
YTD 207
YTD 205
YTD 204

Avg Sold

Median Avg Sold Avg List | pe/npny .
Price

Sold $$ Price Price SQFT

Hot Springs Village - Fountain Lake School District
$209,500 2286 $249,780 $107 $241,181
$215,000 2265 $246,009 $107 $238,188
$239,000 2386 $277,564 $113 $270,140

Hot Springs Village - Jessieville School District
$137,971 1781 $137,971 $76 $132,422
$122,000 1716 $138,442 $80 $133,504
$130,000 1728 $148,119 $85 $144,653

$/Apx
SQFT

$104
$104
$110

$73
$77
$83

%SP/LP

97%
97%
97%

96%
96%
98%

Avg
DOM

73
74
75

55
59
51



