#### CARMLS, Inc.

### Monthly Statistical Information

## Sept, 2020

The Monthly Statistical Information on the following pages is designated for use by CARMLS members and those outside organizations which have been authorized to use this information. It may not be printed or duplicated in any manner without written authorization from CARMLS and must include the following disclaimer:

PROVIDED EXCLUSIVELY FOR CONSUMER'S PERSONAL, NON-COMMERCIAL USE AND MAY NOT BE USED FOR ANY PURPOSE OTHER THAN TO IDENTIFY PROSPECTIVE PROPERTIES CONSUMERS MAY BE INTERESTED IN PURCHASING. UNDER NO CIRCUMSTANCES SHOULD THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN BE RELIED UPON BY ANY PERSON IN MAKING A PURCHASE DECISION, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO, INFORMATION PRECEDED WITH THE WORD OR ABBREVIATION DENOTING APPROXIMATE.

COPYRIGHT 2020 COOPERATIVE ARKANSAS REALTORS® MULTIPLE LISTING SERVICES INC.

Sales Closed by County for September 2020	pg 2
Sales Closed by County for Year To Date 2020	.pg 4

# CARMLS Real Estate Information Sales Closed by Area for Sept 2020

Single Family Residential

				Single	allilly INE	Siucilliai				
Year & County Clark	Time Range	# Sold	Median Sold \$\$	Avg Apx SQFT	Avg List Price	LP\$/Apx SQFT	Avg Sold Price	\$/Apx SQFT	%SP/LP	Avg DOM
2018	Sept	6	\$107,750	2026	\$128,963	\$66	\$121,416	\$62	94%	39
2019	Sept	8	\$124,750	1823	\$136,435	\$70	\$128,675	\$65	94%	91
2019	Sept	18	\$129,700	1621	\$128,983	\$78	\$127,511	\$76	99%	48
			<b>*</b> 1=0,1 00		<b>*</b> 1=0,000	***	<b>*</b>	***		
Clay										
2018	Sept	4	\$67,025	1564	\$73,975	\$45	\$79,987	\$50	108%	17
2019	Sept	6	\$51,500	1743	\$65,416	\$35	\$62,416	\$32	95%	19
2020	Sept	4	\$51,000	1478	\$55,225	\$41	\$48,750	\$38	88%	121
	•		, ,		, ,		. ,			
Cleburne										
2018	Sept	38	\$161,750	2099	\$220,305	\$99	\$207,019	\$93	94%	147
2019	Sept	30	\$228,500	2112	\$255,909	\$118	\$241,236	\$110	94%	104
2020	Sept	58	\$219,500	2183	\$263,137	\$118	\$254,708	\$115	97%	86
Conway										
2018	Sept	12	\$88,700	1775	\$124,550	\$82	\$122,187	\$81	98%	66
2019	Sept	9	\$74,000	1790	\$119,344	\$69	\$113,705	\$66	95%	52
2020	Sept	22	\$110,000	1880	\$138,454	\$74	\$134,040	\$71	97%	137
Faulkner	_				•		•			
2018	Sept	119	\$166,500	1889	\$192,540	\$98	\$188,271	\$96	98%	44
2019	Sept	161	\$167,000	1857	\$180,681	\$95	\$178,280	\$94	99%	34
2020	Sept	197	\$176,775	2045	\$214,809	\$104	\$210,795	\$102	98%	31
F. de										
Fulton	Comt	4	<b>#70.000</b>	4000	<b>Ф70 F00</b>	<b>ሰ</b> ርዕ	Ф <b>7</b> 2 000	<b>#</b> F0	000/	407
2018 2019	Sept	1 10	\$72,000 \$121,000	1396 2205	\$72,500	\$52 \$59	\$72,000 \$133,340	\$52	99%	107
	Sept	11			\$139,880			\$56	95%	201
2020	Sept	- 11	\$159,900	1793	\$172,263	\$100	\$160,891	\$93	93%	89
Garland										
2018	Sept	128	\$156,750	1950	\$195,614	\$97	\$186,291	\$92	95%	86
2019	Sept	137	\$155,000	1943	\$207,144	\$102	\$201,318	\$99	97%	50
2020	Sept	193	\$195,000	1988	\$264,940	\$134	\$251,024	\$126	95%	63
	oop.		ψ.σσ,σσσ		Ψ=0 :,0 :0	Ψ.σ.	<b>4</b> 20.,02.	Ψ.=σ	00,0	00
Grant										
2018	Sept	18	\$145,875	1781	\$152,500	\$83	\$150,169	\$82	98%	63
2019	Sept	20	\$165,200	1748	\$170,765	\$92	\$167,505	\$90	98%	65
2020	Sept	26	\$190,500	1979	\$195,303	\$99	\$191,810	\$97	98%	34
	-									
Greene										
2018	Sept	38	\$110,000	1700	\$131,252	\$74	\$127,198	\$72	97%	61
2019	Sept	55	\$134,500	1884	\$155,847	\$81	\$151,050	\$78	97%	42
2020	Sept	46	\$153,000	1738	\$170,732	\$99	\$168,215	\$97	99%	17
Hot Sprin						_		_		
2018	Sept	17	\$146,000	1881	\$161,305	\$81	\$155,870	\$78	97%	50
2019	Sept	17	\$100,000	1630	\$118,200	\$75	\$114,379	\$72	97%	34
2020	Sept	29	\$132,500	1792	\$153,850	\$82	\$146,494	\$78	95%	77

Year & County Izard	Time Range	# Sold	Median Sold \$\$	Avg Apx SQFT	Avg List Price	LP\$/Apx SQFT	Avg Sold Price	\$/Apx SQFT	%SP/LP	Avg DOM
2018	Sept	9	\$145,000	2252	\$174,677	\$78	\$163,822	\$73	94%	191
2019	Sept	5	\$70,600	1448	\$71,440		\$69,047	\$53	97%	120
2020	Sept	7	\$122,000	2045	\$152,807	\$73	\$149,821	\$72	98%	93
Jefferson	l									
2018	Sept	36	\$59,450	1594	\$74,608	\$42	\$69,690	\$40	93%	81
2019	Sept	23	\$117,500	1907	\$131,565		\$124,006	\$61	94%	59
2020	Sept	47	\$98,000	1745	\$115,628	\$64	\$111,187	\$61	96%	72
Lonoke										
2018	Sept	103	\$147,000	1696	\$156,012		\$153,544	\$87	98%	47
2019	Sept	129	\$157,500	1899	\$184,172		\$179,695	\$93	98%	51
2020	Sept	162	\$160,000	1865	\$189,294	\$101	\$168,788	\$99	89%	24
Perry										
2018	Sept	3	\$155,000	1545	\$168,966		\$165,633	\$109	98%	190
2019	Sept	4	\$83,250	1508	\$99,199		\$91,382	\$62	92%	31
2020	Sept	6	\$73,250	1603	\$112,633	\$70	\$110,408	\$69	98%	48
Polk										
2018	Sept	18	\$94,912	1662	\$119,112		\$113,106	\$71	95%	161
2019	Sept	23	\$115,000	1907	\$150,421	\$84	\$138,404 \$464,545	\$77	92%	120
2020	Sept	40	\$138,000	1827	\$172,435	\$92	\$161,545	\$86	94%	158
Pulaski							•			
2018	Sept	399	\$159,710	1939	\$195,602		\$189,716	\$91	97%	51
2019 2020	Sept Sept	505 609	\$165,000 \$180,000	2029 2049	\$210,324 \$232,516		\$204,246 \$227,623	\$95 \$106	97% 98%	52 31
2020	Зері	003	φ160,000	2049	φ232,310	Ψ100	φ221,023	\$100	90 /6	31
Saline			<b></b>				<b></b>			
2018	Sept	140	\$172,750		\$182,382		\$177,776	\$92	97%	47
2019 2020	Sept Sept	188 265	\$165,845 \$201,000	1884 2057	\$198,489 \$234,019	\$102 \$111	\$194,946 \$231,733	\$100 \$110	98% 99%	39 33
2020	Sept	200	φ201,000 <sub> </sub>	2057	φ <b>2</b> 34,019	фііі	<b>Φ231,733</b>	\$110	99%	33
Sharp	<b>2</b> .	4.5	<b>*</b> 4 <b>=</b> 000		<b>#</b> 70.000	<b>0.10</b>	<b>A</b> 74 400	<b>0.4.4</b>	242/	400
2018	Sept	15	\$45,000	1544	\$78,020		\$71,183	\$44	91%	130
2019 2020	Sept Sept	17 25	\$75,000 \$84,900	1696 1749	\$93,855 \$120,732		\$91,240 \$114,930	\$50 \$60	91% 91%	284 64
2020	Зері	23	φ04,900	1749	φ120,732	φυσ	φ114,930	\$60	3170	04
Van Bure		10	#co.000	4504	<b>#400.000</b>	<sub></sub> ተርዕ	¢400,404	<b>Ф</b> Г.7	020/	474
2018 2019	Sept Sept	19 12	\$60,000 \$57,450	1524 1541	\$109,863 \$176,529		\$102,431 \$144,400	\$57 \$64	93% 82%	171 85
2020	Sept	32	\$125,950		\$160,681	\$84	\$154,285	\$80	96%	108
White										
<b>White</b> 2018	Sept	59	\$140,000	1804	\$151,747	\$83	\$144,532	\$79	95%	76
2019	Sept	72	\$133,625	1771	\$155,012		\$150,470	\$83	97%	57
2020	Sept	80	\$151,250		\$182,170		\$178,288	\$90	98%	42
Area 163			Hot 9	Springs Vil	lage - Fou	ntain I ake	School Dist	rict		
2018	Sept	19	\$175,000	2050	\$214,405		\$207,021	\$99	97%	35
2019	Sept	38	\$230,750	2182	\$247,297		\$239,065	\$108	97%	58
2020	Sept	44	\$268,000	2535	\$338,220	\$129	\$331,911	\$127	98%	77
Area 164			Но	t Springs \	Village - Je	ssieville So	chool Distric	ct		
2018	Sept	24	\$112,000	1751	\$127,757		\$124,170	\$71	97%	47
2019	Sept	21	\$113,900	1627	\$127,804	\$81	\$122,995	\$78	96%	48
2020	Sept	32	\$152,450	1765	\$157,216	\$90	\$154,725	\$89	98%	55

## **CARMLS Real Estate Information Sales Closed by Area for YTD 2020**

#### Single Family Residential

			0	igio i aii	ing itoola	oa.				
Year & County	Time Range	# Sold	Median Sold \$\$	Avg Apx SQFT	Avg List Price	LP\$/Apx SQFT	Avg Sold Price	\$/Apx SQFT	%SP/LP	Avg DOM
Clark										
2018	YTD	69	\$120,000	1984	\$132,135	\$66	\$125,862	\$63	95%	148
2019	YTD	86	\$119,950	1859	\$133,670	\$70	\$127,641	\$67	95%	123
2020	YTD	90	\$121,250	1864	\$136,444	\$71	\$130,066	\$68	95%	94
Clay										
2018	YTD	26	\$63,625	1552	\$72,169	\$45	\$70,093	\$44	97%	93
2019	YTD	28	\$62,500	1606	\$70,428	\$43	\$66,012	\$40	94%	62
2020	YTD	44	\$68,750	1783	\$94,472	\$51	\$89,948	\$49	95%	73
Cleburne		205	Φ4.4E.700	4000	ተባባባ ባርባ	<b>#400</b>	¢400.704	ድርር	0.40/	400
2018	YTD	365	\$145,780	1880	\$202,068		\$189,784	\$96	94%	126
2019	YTD	339	\$205,920	1913	\$205,920		\$192,105	\$96	93%	106
2020	YTD	443	\$178,700	1990	\$230,417	\$111	\$219,884	\$106	95%	112
Conway										
2018	YTD	104	\$91,625	1713	\$118,866	\$69	\$113,833	\$67	96%	101
2019	YTD	126	\$105,500	1623	\$115,971	\$72	\$114,063	\$69	98%	72
2020	YTD	140	\$107,000	1822	\$133,769	\$72	\$127,861	\$68	96%	92
2020		0	Ψ101,000	1022	ψ100,100	Ψ. =	Ψ121,001	φοσ	0070	02
Faulkner										
2018	YTD	1296	\$157,000	1865	\$180,017	\$95	\$176,282	\$93	98%	44
2019	YTD	1235	\$166,251	1902	\$191,582		\$188,261	\$97	98%	45
2020	YTD	1488	\$181,350	1949	\$207,373	\$105	\$203,987	\$103	98%	36
Fulton										
2018	YTD	33	\$98,500	1756	\$136,913	\$74	\$129,380	\$70	94%	226
2019	YTD	54	\$120,000	1812	\$142,043	\$81	\$136,055	\$78	96%	152
2020	YTD	74	\$97,500	1691	\$138,132	\$79	\$128,745	\$73	93%	170
Garland			•		•		•			
2018	YTD	1266	\$156,000	1959	\$206,232	\$156	\$196,623	\$152	95%	91
2019	YTD	1304	\$158,100	1967	\$208,177	\$101	\$199,765	\$97	96%	67
2020	YTD	1461	\$175,000	1992	\$233,782	\$115	\$224,448	\$110	96%	65
Grant										
2018	YTD	149	\$136,600	1807	¢150 221	\$82	\$146,727	\$80	98%	71
2019	YTD	149	\$155,000	1823	\$150,321 \$163,746	\$88	\$140,727	\$86	98%	58
2019	YTD	152	\$154,100	1840	\$166,884	\$90	\$163,371	\$88	98%	54
2020	110	132	φ134,100	1040	φ100,004	φθυ	φ105,571	φοο	90 /0	54
Greene										
2018	YTD	378	\$124,700	1742	\$131,019	\$75	\$128,260	\$72	98%	54
2019	YTD	396	\$132,250	1751	\$142,023	\$80	\$137,733	\$77	97%	58
2020	YTD	446	\$141,950	1766	\$155,796	\$87	\$151,395	\$84	97%	48
	T:									
Year & County	Time Range	# Sold	Median Sold \$\$	Avg Apx SQFT	Avg List Price	LP\$/Apx	Avg Sold Price	\$/Apx SQFT	%SP/LP	Avg DOM
-	_	Joiu	σοια φφ	Juli	FIICE	SQFT	FIICE	Juli		DOW
Hot Sprin	_		<b>A.</b> = -		A		A	<b>.</b>		
2018	YTD	170	\$112,500	1745	\$130,790	\$72	\$126,109	\$69	96%	79
2019	YTD	185	\$113,000	1744	\$129,138	\$71	\$124,598	\$68	96%	64
2020	YTD	192	\$122,875	1728	\$138,366	\$77	\$134,072	\$75	97%	67
laord										
Izard 2018	VTD	02	\$7F F00	1770	¢100 724	<b>¢</b> ድሶ	¢102 104	¢E6	0.40/	165
2018	YTD	83 73	\$75,500	1779 1571	\$109,731 \$112,045	\$60 \$77	\$103,101 \$106,586	\$56 \$73	94%	165
2019	YTD VTD	73 87	\$90,000	1571 1762	\$112,045	\$77 \$77	\$106,586 \$131,578	\$73 \$74	95% 95%	168
2020	YTD	87	\$107,000	1762	\$138,021	\$77	\$131,578	\$74	95%	102

Jeff	erson			•		•		•			
	2018 2019	YTD YTD	325 329	\$85,000 \$100,000	1865 1883	\$99,176 \$113,740	\$51 \$58	\$93,775 \$108,133	\$48 \$55	95% 95%	83 61
	2020	YTD	386	\$100,000	1828	\$115,171	\$61	\$110,484	\$58	96%	90
Lon	o <b>ke</b> 2018	YTD	981	\$145,000	1791	\$161,623	\$88	\$158,077	\$86	98%	51
	2019	YTD	1032	\$145,000	1822	\$172,795	фоо \$93	\$169,041	\$00 \$91	98% 98%	55
	2020	YTD	1209	\$160,900	1840	\$182,282	\$97	\$179,258	\$96	98%	40
Dor	<b>.</b>										
Per	2018	YTD	45	\$103,500	1715	\$137,183	\$78	\$130,511	\$74	95%	124
	2019	YTD	37	\$91,000	1526	\$122,010	\$81	\$107,098	<b>\$</b> 71	88%	76
	2020	YTD	44	\$103,311	1759	\$143,782	\$81	\$138,657	\$77	96%	68
Poll	k										
	2018	YTD	163	\$100,000	1712	\$118,519	\$72	\$113,384	\$69	96%	172
	2019	YTD	155	\$104,800	1643	\$128,304	\$79	\$120,451	\$74	94%	133
	2020	YTD	194	\$115,000	1742	\$147,354	\$86	\$138,844	\$80	94%	143
Pula	aski										
	2018	YTD	4272	\$163,000	1994	\$204,996	\$96	\$199,311	\$93	97%	55
	2019	YTD	4434	\$166,000	2006	\$210,648	\$98	\$204,269	\$95	97%	52
	2020	YTD	4761	\$179,900	2036	\$222,890	\$104	\$217,394	\$101	98%	44
Sali	ine										
	2018	YTD	1526	\$165,000	1965	\$197,500	\$97	\$193,345	\$96	98%	50
	2019 2020	YTD YTD	1741 1586	\$172,000 \$184,999	1963 2025	\$202,990 \$221,243	\$100 \$106	\$198,742 \$217,698	\$98 \$104	98% 98%	48 38
	2020	ווט	1300	φ104,999	2023	φ221,243	φ100	φ217,090	φ104	90 /6	30
Sha	•										
	2018	YTD	174	\$65,250	1536	\$95,940	\$60 \$64	\$87,686	\$55 \$60	91%	200
	2019 2020	YTD YTD	193 216	\$75,000 \$73,625	1549 1567	\$101,820 \$110,742	\$64 \$69	\$95,447 \$104,248	\$60 \$65	94% 94%	188 114
	2020	110	210	Ψ10,020	1307	Ψ110,742	ΨΟΟ	ψ104,240	ψΟΟ	J-170	
Van	Buren			<b>475</b> 000	4.530	<b>*</b> 101001	400	<b>***</b>	0	222/	
	2018 2019	YTD YTD	141 175	\$75,000 \$80,000	1573 1573	\$104,661 \$123,788	\$62 \$71	\$97,255 \$115,093	\$57 \$66	93% 93%	141 126
	2019	YTD	221	\$97,000	1639	\$142,298	\$81	\$134,154	\$76	94%	132
				, , -	-	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		•	•		
Whi	i <b>te</b> 2018	YTD	595	\$125 000	1808	\$146,340	\$77	¢120 000	\$74	96%	72
	2018	YTD	604	\$125,000 \$129,000	1808	\$146,340	\$77 \$81	\$139,988 \$146,813	\$74 \$78	96% 97%	72 74
	2020	YTD	709	\$132,500	1814	\$154,824	\$83	\$150,168	\$80	97%	58
				•		•		•			

Year & Area	Time Range	# Sold	Median Sold \$\$	Avg Sold Price	Avg List Price	LP\$/Apx SQFT	Avg Sold Price	\$/Apx SQFT	%SP/LP	Avg DOM
Area 163			Hot Spr	ings Village	- Fountaiı	n Lake Sch	ool District			
2018	YTD	262	\$209,500	2286	\$249,780	\$107	\$241,181	\$104	97%	73
2019	YTD	313	\$215,000	2265	\$246,009	\$107	\$238,188	\$104	97%	74
2020	YTD	364	\$239,000	2386	\$277,564	\$113	\$270,140	\$110	97%	75
Area 164			Hot S	prings Villa	ge - Jessie	ville Scho	ol District			
2018	YTD	207	\$137,971	1781	\$137,971	\$76	\$132,422	\$73	96%	55
2019	YTD	205	\$122,000	1716	\$138,442	\$80	\$133,504	\$77	96%	59
2020	YTD	204	\$130,000	1728	\$148,119	\$85	\$144,653	\$83	98%	51